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MAZDA3 2004

SPECIAL CAUTIONS
AIR BAG

Refer to Procedure Explanation 29 for Supplemental Restraint/Air Bag 
Special Cautions.

PAINT CODE LOCATION
Paint code located on left lock pillar.

CLEAR COAT IDENTIFICATION
All colors are clear coat.

INFORMATION LABELS

Illustration Located in Next Column

1 Label, Cooling Fan YF47-15-031
2 Label, A/C Caution BN8P-61-439A
3 Label, Emission

2.0L Eng
w/Calif Emission BN8B-69-036B
w/o Calif Emission BN8P-69-036B

2.3L Eng

w/Calif Emission BN8K-69-036B
w/o Calif Emission BN8L-69-036B

4 Label, Battery FA01-69-064B
5 Label, Fuel Economy

2.0L Eng
Man Trans BN8P-69-042A
Auto Trans BN8S-69-042A

2.3L Eng
Man Trans BN8K-69-042A
Auto Trans BN8M-69-042A

6 Label, Air Bag Caution R/L FE01-57-K92
7 Label, Tire Info

2.0L Eng BN8P-69-014A
2.3L Eng BN8K-69-014

8 Label, Safety Panel FA11-69-C31B
9 Label, Temporary Tire LD47-69-074

Label, Burglar Alarm EC01-66-201
Label, Air Bag BN8S-57-K93

FRONT BUMPER
HATCHBACK

1 Cover, Front (P) BN8F-50-031D-AA
(P) Paint to Match

2 Cover, Tow Hook
Arctic White (Code A4D) BN8F-50-A11-33
Black (Code 16W) BN8F-50-A11-08
Canary Yellow (Code 25C) BN8F-50-A11-34
Crystal Silver (Code 22V) BN8F-50-A11-67
Passion Orange (Code 27Y) BN8F-50-A11-07
Strato Blue (Code 25E) BN8F-50-A11-38
Titanium Gray (Code 29Y) BN8F-50-A11-01
Velocity Red (Code 27A) BN8F-50-A11-87
Winning Blue (Code 27B) BN8F-50-A11-94

3 Bolt, Upper R/L 9YA5-90-602A
4 Bolt, Lower R/L 9CF6-00-516B
5 Grommet, Side R/L GJ6A-50-0Z5
6 Fastener, Cover R/L D350-50-E21
7 Nut, Clip (11) B455-56-135
8 Retainer, Cover R BP4K-50-0T1D

L BP4K-50-0U1D
9 Plate, Bumper R/L BN8F-50-2A1A

10 Grille, Front Cover BN8F-50-1T1A
11 Holder Assy, License Plate BN8F-50-170
12 Screw, Holder¶ (2) 9CD6-00-620

¶Included w/License Plate Holder Assy
13 Absorber, Impact BN8P-50-111A
14 Fastener, Absorber R/L FD01-68-AC3
15 Hook, Tow BN8P-50-EJ0B
16 Bar, Reinforcement BNYP-50-07Y
17 Bolt, Bar (4/Side) R/L BPYK-50-0Z2A
18 Bracket, Bumper R BP4K-50-151B

L BP4K-50-161A

SEDAN

Illustration Located in Next Column

1 Cover Assy, Front (P)
Sport Type BNYK-50-03XD
Std Type BNYP-50-03XC

(P) Paint to Match

2 Cover, Tow Hook¶
Arctic White (Code A4D) BN8V-50-A11A-33
Black (Code 16W) BN8V-50-A11A-08
Canary Yellow (Code 25C) BN8V-50-A11A-34
Crystal Silver (Code 22V) BN8V-50-A11A-67
New Light Blue (Code 28A) BN8V-50-A11A-90
Nordic Green (Code 27C) BN8V-50-A11A-97
Passion Orange (Code 27Y) BN8V-50-A11A-07
Sparkling Silver (Code 24E) BN8V-50-A11A-28
Strato Blue (Code 25E) BN8V-50-A11A-38
Titanium Gray (Code 29Y) BN8V-50-A11A-01
Velocity Red (Code 27A) BN8V-50-A11A-87
Winning Blue (Code 27B) BN8V-50-A11A-94

¶Included w/Front Cover Assy
3 Bolt, Upper R/L 9YA5-90-602A
4 Bolt, Lower R/L 9CF6-00-516B
5 Grommet, Side R/L GJ6A-50-0Z5
6 Clip, Cover R/L BC1D-56-145
7 Nut, Clip (11) B455-56-135
8 Retainer, Cover R BN8V-50-0T1C

L BN8V-50-0U1C
9 Plate, Bumper R BN8P-50-2A1B

L BN8P-50-2B1B
10 Grille, Front Cover

Sport Type BN9C-50-1T1A
Std Type BN8V-50-1T1B

Cover, Lamp Hole
11 Sport Type R BN9C-50-C12A

L BN9C-50-C22A
12 Std Type R BN8V-50-C11

L BN8V-50-C21
13 Holder Assy, License Plate

Sport Type BN8K-50-170
Std Type BN8F-50-170

14 Screw, Holder¶ (2) 9CD6-00-620
¶Included w/License Plate Holder Assy

15 Absorber, Impact BN8P-50-111A
16 Fastener, Absorber R/L FD01-68-AC3
17 Hook, Tow BN8P-50-EJ0B
18 Bar, Reinforcement BNYP-50-07Y
19 Bolt, Bar (4/Side) R/L BPYK-50-0Z2A
20 Bracket, Bumper R BN8V-50-151B

L BN8V-50-161A

GRILLE
HATCHBACK

1 Grille Assy
Arctic White (Code A4D) BP4S-50-710C-33
Black (Code 16W) BP4S-50-710C-08
Canary Yellow (Code 25C) BP4S-50-710C-34
Crystal Silver (Code 22V) BP4S-50-710C-67
Passion Orange (Code 27Y) BP4S-50-710C-07
Strato Blue (Code 25E) BP4S-50-710C-38
Titanium Gray (Code 29Y) BP4S-50-710C-01
Velocity Red (Code 27A) BP4S-50-710C-87
Winning Blue (Code 27B) BP4S-50-710C-94

2 Protector, Center¶ BP4L-50-794A
3 Protector, Side¶ R/L BP4N-50-794A
4 Protector, Lower¶ R/L BP4S-50-794
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